Flex Day/Study Hall Program P II(E
Calendar for school year 2018-2019 ARSI

Please keep this information in your calendar for future reference regarding the school year
schedule:

Flex Day runs from 12:00 (early dismissals) or 3:00 p.m. until 6:00 p.m., by reservation, on

the following dates:
* September 4,5, 6, and 7 (Tue, Wed, Thurs, Fri)
(First week of school for lower school will be Noon dismissal - if your child is already contracted for
flex, they will automatically go to flex on their contracted days during these days.)
* December 14 (Friday)
Winter Break dismissal at Noon
e March 8 (Friday)
Spring Break begins at 3:10 p.m.
* June 11 (Tuesday)
All school dismissal at Noon

Flex Day runs from 8:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m., by reservation, on the following dates:
* October 9 (Tuesday)

Faculty Professional Development Day
* October 25 (Thursday)

All school parent conference day
* January 18 (Friday)

No School, all school (LS Admission Evals., MS Faculty Prof. Dev., US Advisor Conf.)
* February 8 (Friday)

Faculty Professional Development Day
* February 15 (Friday)

LS & MS Parent Teacher Conferences (US in session)
* June 13 & 14 (Thursday and Friday)

Two days after school is over

No Flex
In addition to holidays, vacation days, and snow days, there will be NO FLEX on the following
days:
* November 21 (Wednesday)
all school visiting day, dismissal at 11:15 a.m.
* April 4 (Thursday)
Faculty/Staff Appreciation
* June 12 (Wednesday)
Closing Exercises

Extended hours for regularly enrolled Flex Day students

If your child is normally enrolled in Flex on the weekday that extended hours are offered, we
assume that your child will be attending as usual. There is no additional fee for the extended hours.
If you do not plan to have your child join us, we would appreciate advance notification in order for
us to plan for drop-in enrollment. If your child does not regularly attend the program on that
weekday, please follow the drop-in procedures as outlined.




